
Date Event Contact

Sun 20th Jan BE Training Sussex Farm www.britisheventing.com/training

Wed 23rd jan John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Sun 10th Feb BE Training Sussex Farm www.britisheventing.com/training

Wed 13th Feb John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Sun 24th Feb BMEC Eventer Trial Sussex Farm www.bm-ec.com

Wed 13th March John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Fri 12th April - Barefoot Retreats Burnham Market www.musketeer.co.uk

Sun 14th April International Horse Trials

Wed 17 April John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Wed 15th May John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Wed 12th June John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Wed 10th July John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Wed 7th August John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Wed 4th Sept John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Sat 14th - Sun 15th Sept Burnham Market Horse Trials www.musketeer.co.uk

Wed 2nd Oct John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

Sun 13th Oct BMEC Hunter Trial Sussex Farm www.bm-ec.com

Wed 6th Nov John Adams SJ Clinic Sussex Farm emily@musketeer.co.uk

NB. XC Schooling is available all year round with the option of tuition from Emily Lochore
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